
Santa Monica PONY Baseball 
2020 Calendar of Events (updated Dec 12, 2019) 

DATE ALL EVENTS at Los Amigos Park unless otherwise indicated. 
Fri, August 30, 2019 Registration Opens 
  
Mon, Jan 6, 2020, 7pm Mandatory Meeting with Division Commissioners and Team Managers (MOOSE LODGE) 
 
Tue, Jan 7, 2020 Deadline for Board to approve recommended Coaches 

 
Sat, Jan 11, 2020, 8am-2pm Mandatory Skills Evaluations (AT MARINE) 
 
Sun, Jan 12, 2020, 1pm – 7pm Mandatory Skills Evaluations (AT MARINE) 
 
Sat, Jan 25, 2020, 9am-12pm Mandatory Skills Evaluations (AT JOHN ADAMS) 
 
Tue, Jan 28, 2020, 6-10pm  Player Selection (Commissioners and Team Managers) (AT MOOSE LODGE) 
 
Wed, Jan 29, 2020 Notification of Players regarding team selection and team information 
 
Fri, Jan 31, 2020 Deadline for Managers to recommend 2 Coaches (3 for Shetland) 
 
Fri, Jan 31, 2020 Deadline for Managers to recommend Team Parents 
 
Tue, Feb 4, 2020 Team practices begin 
 
Wed, Feb 12, 2020, 7-8pm  Mandatory Meeting of Team Parents (AT MOOSE LODGE) 
 
Sat, Feb 15 2020, 9am-Noon  Mandatory Field Clean-up (AT LOS AMIGOS PARK & JOHN ADAMS FIELD) 
 
Sat, Feb 22, 2020, 11am 2020 Opening Ceremonies and Season Opener 
 
Fri, Mar 6, 2020, 5-8 pm Mike Tennant Scholars Award Dinner (AT MT. OLIVE PARISH HALL) (By invitation only) 
 
Sat, Mar 21, 2020  Team Picture Day and Fun Day 
 
Sat, Mar 28, 2020 Third Annual Golf Tournament 
 
Mon, Apr 6 - Tue, Apr 14, 2020 Spring Break:  Games resume Wed, Apr 15, 2020 
 
Fri, Apr 17, 2020 Dodger Night -- Pittsburgh Pirates vs. Los Angeles Dodgers [OR MAY 8 VS. SAN DIEGO] 
 
Sat, May 2, 2020 Dinner Dance & Auction (AT MOOSE LODGE) 
 
Wed, May 6, 2020, 6:30 pm  All Star Selection Meeting (Team Managers & Board Members) (AT MOOSE LODGE) 
 
Sun, May 10, 2020 Mothers’ Day -- No Games 
 
Sat, May 16, 2020 Los Amigos Day 
 
Sun, May 17, 2020, 11am  Closing Ceremonies (Teams assemble in uniform at 10:30am) 
 
Fri-Mon, May 22-25, 2020 Cheviot Hills PONY Memorial Day Weekend Tournament 
 
Fri-Sun, May 29-31, 2020 First Annual Santa Monica PONY All-Star Tournament (All Divisions) 
 
Thur, Aug 6, 2020, 7pm  League Associates Annual Meeting (All Parents encouraged to attend, at Los Amigos Park) 
 
Board Meetings (all held at The Slice at 7:00pm):  Second Tuesday of every month. 

 


